10/7/2005

Position #1

Precinct

Wendy Witter|lsaac Zapata

Under Votes

Over Votes

Write-ins

Ted Vogelpohl

Under Votes |Over Votes|Write-ins

543

1

3329

45

78

4338

43

52

27 4

5871 110 50 11 1 141
Total 2016 862 105 2 50
position % 68.85% 29.44% 1.71%

Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the 1ally of

votzs cast ?t the election indicated.

John Kauffman, Director &f EEectlons
Multnomah Countv. Oregon



